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Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Market Bulls

Market Cows
Low Yielding
Thin Shelly

Baby Calves / Head
Beef
Dairy

Cow/Calf Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs

Market Sows
300-500 Ibs
Over 500 Ibs

Market Boars
300-700 Ibs

186.50

190.00

169.00

162.00
130.00

112.00
60.00

No Test

No Test

No Test

No Test
No Test

55.00

41.00

20.00

201.50

201.50

176.00

167.50

149.00
129.00
102.00

66.00

55.00

23.00

Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Feeder Cattle From April 2nd

Holstein Steers
400-800 Ibs 200.00 290.00
800-1100 Ibs 150.00 180.00

Beef Steers & Bulls

300-400 Ibs 380.00 420.00
400-500 Ibs 320.00 390.00
500-600 Ibs 300.00 359.00
600-700 Ibs 270.00 307.00
700-800 Ibs 265.00 275.00
800-900 Ibs 200.00 250.00

Beef Heifers

300-400 Ibs 300.00 375.00
400-500 Ibs 290.00 359.00
500-600 Ibs 290.00 329.00
600-700 Ibs 210.00 297.50
700-800 Ibs 120.00 275.00
800-900 Ibs No Test
Bred Heifers No Test
Bred Cows No Test
Cow/Calf Pairs No Test

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots
of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/Head 200.00 280.00
Small Goats 50.00 210.00
Sheep

Fed Lambs 110-145 lbs

185.00 205.00
Feeder Lambs

50-70 Ibs 185.00 335.00
70-90Ibs 185.00 335.00
Ewes

Utility & Good 80.00 97.50

Culls 30.00 60.00



Location

Description

Representative Sales: Market Cows
(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Cumberland
Amery
Cumberland
Cromwell
Hinckley
Brook Park
Deer Park
Mahtowa
Spooner
Center City
Mora
Cumberland
Hinckley
Finlayson
South Range
Frederic
Hinckley
Cumberland

Black Cow
Red Cow
BWF Cow
Red Cow
Black Cow
Black Cow
RWF Cow
Brown Cow
Red Cow
Holstein Cow
RWF Cow
Black Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Red Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Jersey Cow

Representative Sales: Market Bulls
(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Cromwell
Duluth
Harris
Mora
Pine City

Representative Sales: Finished Cattle

Red Bull

RWF Bull

Red Highland Bull
Black Bull

Tan Bull

(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Braham
Luck

Luck

Luck

Rush City
Rush City
Center City
Center City

Black/Red Steers
RWF Steers
Black Steer

BWEF Steer

Black Steer/Heifer
BWF Heifer
Holstein Steer
Holstein Heifer

Representative Sales: Feeder Cattle
(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Grantsburg
South Range

Amery

Mahtowa

Red Heifer Calves
Black Heifer Calves

Red/Tan/White Steer
Calves

Brown Bull Calf

Weight

*This report represents a few selected animals, not the entire auction*

1,705
1,330
1,435
1,515
1,780
2,205
1,090
1,925
1,635
1,395
1,140
1,780
1,635
1,450
1,265
1,335
1,420

905

2,090
1,725
1,185
2,245
1,470

1,343
1,378
1,320
1,420
1,703
1,385
1,605
1,485

343
444

558
445

#
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Price

149.00
145.00
143.00
143.00
139.50
138.00
135.00
132.50
132.00
130.50
130.00
125.00
122.00
119.00
117.00
115.00
112.50
112.00

162.50
167.00
162.50
167.50
162.00

201.50
196.50
195.00
190.00
186.50
176.50
175.00
174.00

355.00
338.00

319.00
305.00

**Sold by the head



Representative Sales: Sheep & Goats
(Sheep Sold Per 100 Weight & Goats Sold By The Head)

Verndale Black & White/\WBF 67 3 335.00
Lambs
Verndale Black/Black & White 103 14 300.00 *
Lambs
Pine City Brown/White Lambs 82 3 300.00 *
Sheldon White Lambs 51 26 285.00 *
Hinckley Brown Nanny Goat 155 1 280.00 *
Black & White/Red/Red
Pine City & White/Tan/White 106 11 275.00
Billy/Wether Goats
Milaca White Ewes 66 6 275.00 **
Clear Lake White Billy Goat 130 1 240.00 *
Milaca WBF/White Rams 132 3 230.00
Pierz Red/WBF Nanny Goats 130 2 220.00 *
Sandstone E;or:’;’]’; /3‘\/\2{:]"6‘? Goats 75 4 210.00 *
Watkins Brown/White Nanny 110 1 210.00 ~
Goat
Black/Black &
Braham e Bilyeer 82 20 14000
Goats
Black/Black &
Watkins White/Red/Tan Billy 68 13 115.00
Goats
Brown/Red &
Shafer White/Tan/WRF Billy 41 8 115.00 =
Goat
Mora White Ewe 275 1 97.50
Mora WBF/White Ewes 156 4 91.00
Poplar White Ewes 121 4 85.00
Verndale WBF/White Ewes 137 25 80.00
Brainerd Black/Black & 40 7 6500

White/Brown Kid Goats



Representative Sales: Hogs
(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Clear Lake
Clear Lake

Isanti
Isanti
St. Francis

St. Francis

St. Francis

Clear Lake
Ogilvie
Amery

Amery

Amery
Ogilvie

White Butchers
White Butchers

Black/Black &
White/Red Butchers

Black/Black &
White/Red Butchers

Black/Black & White
Butchers

Black/Black & White
Butchers

Black/Black &
White/Red/White
Butchers

White Butchers
White Sows
Black Sow

Black/Brown/Black &
White/White Sows

Black/White Sows
White Sow

275
325

282

271

260

253

265

262
521
610

442

360
380

el

Rock Creek

—Livestock Market—
Cattle, 7fogs, Sheep, Goats
3923 State Hwy 70
Pine City, MN 55063

RockCreekLivestockMarket.com

Dale Heidelberger

Barn 320.629.1122

Dave Vandenheuvel - Manager

612.710.8084

Bob Young - Field Rep
612.505.9035

John Hoffman - Field Rep

66.00
66.00

63.00

62.00

61.00

61.00

55.50

55.00
55.00
47.00

46.50

44.00
41.00



